Most

Favoured | Offered
Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty
Rate

1103.20.11 | Of wheat: Within access 3.5% free
commitment

1103.20.21 | Of barley: Within access 3.5% free
commitment

1103.20.90 | Other 5.0% free

11.04

1104.1 Rolled or flaked grains:

1104.12.00 | Of oats 0.0% free

1104.19.11 | Of wheat: Within access 3.5% free
commitment

1104.19.21 | Of barley: Within access 4.0% free
commitment

1104.19.90 | Other 5.0% free

1104.2 Other worked grains (for example,

: hulled, pearled, sliced or kibbled):

1104.22.00 | Of oats 5.0% free

1104.23.00 | Of maize (corn) 5.0% free

1104.29 Of other cereals

1104.29.11 | Of wheat: Within access 3.5% free
commitment

1104.29.21 | Of barley: Within access 4.0% free
commitment

1104.29.90 | Other 5.0% free

1104.30 Germ of cereals, whole, rolled,
flaked or ground

1104.30.11 | Of wheat: Within access 3.5% free
commitment

1104.30.90 | Other 5.0% free
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